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CAMPUS HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
January 1, 2019 – December 31, 2019 

 
 

Date     Holiday          Campus Status 
 
January 1, 2019 (Tuesday)   New Year’s Day    Closed 
 
January 21, 2019 (Monday)  Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Closed 
 
April 1, 2019 (Monday)   César Chávez Day Observed  Closed 
 
May 27, 2019 (Monday)   Memorial Day    Closed 
 
July 4, 2019 (Thursday)   Independence Day   Closed 
 
September 2, 2019 (Monday)   Labor Day    Closed  
 
November 11, 2019 (Monday)   Veterans Day     Closed  
 
November 28, 2019 (Thursday)     Thanksgiving Day    Closed  
 
November 29, 2019 (Friday)   Presidents’ Day Observed   Closed  
 
December 24, 2019 (Tuesday)    Lincoln’s Birthday Observed  Closed  
 
December 25, 2019 (Wednesday)   Christmas Day    Closed 
 
December 26, 2019 (Thursday)   Admission Day Observed   Closed   
 
December 27, 2019 (Friday)   Columbus Day Observed   Closed  
 
December 30, 2019 (Monday)   VAC, PH, ADO, HC, or CTO   Closed  
 
 
 
 
 
** In order to close the campus the week of December 24th through December 30th, it will be necessary for 
employees to use their personal holiday, vacation, CTO or accrued holiday credit/alternate day off on December 30, 
2019. 
 
In order to receive holiday pay, employees must be on active pay status at the time the holidays are observed by the 
University.  This schedule is consistent with CSU policies and procedures and with the collective bargaining 
agreements. 


